CP52-E-F PTZ Camera
1www.verkada.com 0224 government@verkada.com
FIPS-Validated PTZ
Total Control at Your
Fingertips With PTZ
Technology
Overview
Verkada's FIPS-validated CP52-E-F pan-tilt-zoom (PTZ) camera gives operators control over the camera’s field of view,

CP52-E-F PTZ Camera
Ordering Information
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CP52-512E-F 5.0MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 512GB 30 Days $4,199
CP52-1TBE-F 5.0MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 1TB 60 Days $4,999
CP52-1P5TBE-F 5.0MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 1.5TB 90 Days $5,799
CP52-3TBE-F 5.0MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 3TB 180 Days $7,399
FIPS PTZ pricing
Accessories pricing
ACC-MNT-XLARM-1 Large Arm Mount $159
ACC-MNT-POLE-1 Pole Mount $209